STT Nationalleagues 2022/23

Damen Nationalliga B Abstiegsrunde
Tabelle und Spielplan

Rang Team X S U N Matches +/- Score

1 Romanshorn 5 4 0 1 37113 +24 164

2 ZZ-lancy ll 5 4 0 1 30:20 +10 137

3 Young Stars ZH Il 5 3 0 2 30:20 +10 13:7

¥ 4 Rapid Luzern Il 5 2 1 2 21129 -8 911
5 Rio-Star Muttenz 5 1 1 3 20:30 -10 7:13

¥ 6 Bremgarten 5 0 0 5 12:38 -26 2:18

Spielleiter-Kontaktadresse
NL, Nationalliga, Geschéaft: +41 79 948 56 71,
nl@swisstabletennis.ch
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Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal)

Heimmannschaft

Gastmannschaft

Matches

Sat.14.01.2023 15:00 (1)
17:30 (1)
Sun15.01.2023 11:00 v (1)
Sat.21.01.2023 14:00 (1)
17:30 (2)
Sun22.01.2023 14:00 v (1)

ZZ-Lancy I
Rapid Luzern Il
Romanshorn
Bremgarten
Young Stars ZH Il
Rio-Star Muttenz

Rio-Star Muttenz
Young Stars ZH |l
Bremgarten
ZZ-Lancy Il
Romanshorn
Rapid Luzern Il

7:3
3.7
10:0
4:6
4:6
5:5

Sat.18.02.2023 15:00 v (2)

Young Stars ZH |l

Rio-Star Muttenz

8:2

Sun19.02.2023 11:00 v (1)
Sat.11.03.2023 17:30 t (1)

17:30t (2)
Sun12.03.2023 14:00 v (1)
Sat.18.03.2023 16:30 v (1)

Romanshorn
Rapid Luzern Il
Young Stars ZH |l
Rio-Star Muttenz
Rapid Luzern Il

ZZ-Lancy Il
ZZ-Lancy Il
Bremgarten
Romanshorn
Bremgarten

4:6
6:4
8:2
2:8
6:4

Sat.01.04.2023 11:30 v (1)
14:00 (1)

ZZ-Lancy Il
Bremgarten

Young Stars ZH Il
Rio-Star Muttenz

7:3
2:8

Sun02.04.2023 11:00 v (1)

Romanshorn

Rapid Luzern Il

9:1
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